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YB216CWSKW01-6F-JB

WC WYB2

1 SPDT
2 DPDT

C S

5 ON (ON)

(   ) = 

6 ON ON

W K
S W

G

01 ”

cULus

(   ) = /

NC, NO, COM, L+, L–
       

SP YB215
YB216

ON
ON

(ON)
ON 1-3 1-2 SPDT            

DP YB225
YB226

ON
ON

(ON)
ON 1-3  4-6 1-2  4-5 DPDT    

L (+) (-) L

L (+) (-) L
4

6 NC 

1

3 NC 2 NO 5 NO

(COM)

1

3 NC 2 NO

(COM)

WC

O IEC60529 IP65
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6 F JB

 LED
6B
6F
6G

 LED

LED Resistor

No 
Code

05
12
24

5C

5D

5F

S
JB
CB
EB
FB

N

/

JB

/

JB
CB
EB
FB

K

S

S

3A 125/250V AC

.110” (2.8mm) 01  (7.3)
.288

环氧树脂密封

(2.0)
.079

 (1.2)
.047

(2.8)
.110

厚度= (0.5)
           .020

 0.4VA 28V AC/DC

W G
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LEDS

AT634
5
2

AT634
12
4

LED

IFM — — — mA

IF 11 9.5 8.7 mA

VF 5 12 24 V

VRM 5 5 5 V

 ( 25°C ) ΔIF — —   — mA/°C

–25 ~ +50 °C

5F

25°C LED

AT634 AT636 5V 12V 24V

AT636

AT634

T-11⁄4 

T-11⁄4 

(-)(+) (+) (-)

(+)

(-)

AT634
24-
4

LED

IFM — — — mA

IF 25 20 10 mA

VF 5 12 24 V

VRM 4 8 16 V

 ( 25°C ) ΔIF — —   — mA/°C

–25 ~ +50 °C

5C 5D 05 12 24

05 12 24

LED

LED 

IFM 40 40 mA

IF 26 26 mA

VF 1.9 2.0 V

VRM 4 4 V

 ( 25°C ) ΔIF 0.50 mA/°C

–25 ~ +50 °C

5C 5D

(+) (-)

AT628

T-1 

LED

IFM 30 30 30 mA

IF 20 20 20 mA

VF 3.6 3.5 3.6 V

VRM 5 5 5 V

 ( 25°C ) ΔIF 0.50 mA/°C

 ( 25°C ) –25 ~ +50 °C

AT625G
AT631B
AT632F

T-1 

6B 6F 6G
(+) (-)

(-)(+)

(-)(+)

5V

12V & 24V

ATTENTION
ELECTROSTATIC

SENSITIVE DEVICES

ATTENTION
ELECTROSTATIC

SENSITIVE DEVICES
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VF

I FR +

–

E

阳极

阴极

R  =
E – VF

IF
其中：R

E
VF
IF

= 电阻值（欧姆）
= 源电压（V）
= 正向电压（V）
= 正向电流（V）

CB

EB

FB

/

/

* /

/

LED  
AT3025

 
AT3027

S  

YB216CWSKW01-6F-JB

.020” ~ .197”
(0.5mm ~ 5.0mm)

 AT3025  
       

LED

LED
  

*
LED

JB /

.827 Typ
(21.0)

+ .012 (0.3)
   0

.965 Typ
(24.5)

(5.55)
.219

(3.0)
.118

(3.7)
.146

(9.7)
.382

(2.8)
.110

(33.6)
1.323

(7.3)
.288

(1.8)
.071

(2.8)
.110

Typ

(0.5)
.020

Typ

 (1.2) x (2.0) Typ
.047 x .079

(24.5)
.965

M16 P1

(24.0)
.945

(18.0)
.709

Sq

Sq

(11.1)
.437

(6.0)
.236

(3.7)
.146

(9.7)
.382

(2.8)
.110

 .709
(18.0) Sq

(13.1)
.516

(4.9)
.193

 .709
(18.0) Sq

(13.1)
.516

(4.9)
.193
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1. 
 

2. 
O

4. 
B

A

5. 2
O

 

6. 
 

7. 
O

 

8. 

3. LED

LEDs 
AT634 & AT636

LED AT628

LEDs AT625G,
AT631B,
AT632F

LED D-
LED

 

LED D-
LED

 

零件编号这一侧

阴极插座（-）

阳极插座（+）

(+)
(–)

(+)
(–)

D-扁平

(+) (–)

D-扁平

阳极（+）阴极（-）

LED -
LED LED

 

ATTENTION
ELECTROSTATIC

SENSITIVE DEVICES

方形

蓝色
O型圈

槽板

B 操作部

A

外壳

槽板

蓝色
O型圈

槽板

外壳
键槽

凸片

面板

槽板
槽板的背面

滚花螺母

方形

操作部 槽板

面板

4

(15.88) Sq
   .625
(17.4) Sq
.685

(0.76) Typ
.030

ATTENTION
ELECTROSTATIC

SENSITIVE DEVICES

· 

77-81 7 701-702
+852 2366-6634　
+852 2366-6803　　E-mail info@nsh.com.hk

1440
6 617

+86 21 6249 6574
+86 21 6248 3375

  2011 3 16


